Officers

Name

Barbara Blackard
Sonya Eveld
Andrea Williams
Denise Johnston

District Directors

Name

Angela Nicholson
Erma Coburn
Phyllis Thomas
Donna Stewart

Office
President

Vice President
Treasurer
Secretary

District

District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4

City
Clarksville
Ozark
Paragould
Batesville

City
Sherwood
Dumas
Van Buren
Camden

Contact Number
(479) 754-6486
(479) 667-2238
(870) 239-7500
(870) 698-2400

Contact Number
(501) 835-5319
(870) 382-2121
(479) 474-8936



Email Address Term Begins Term Ends

clarksville@centurylink.net July 1, 2017 June 30, 2018
sd eveld@hotmail.com July 1, 2017 June 30, 2018
andrea.williams@paragouldcity.org July 1, 2017 June 30, 2018
clerk@cityofbatesville.com July 1, 2017 June 30, 2018
Email Address Term Begins Term Ends

angela@cityofsherwood.net July 1, 2016 June 30, 2018
dumas@centurytel.net July 1, 2016 June 30, 2018
pthomas@vanburencity.org July 1, 2016 June 30, 2018

July 1, 2016 June 30, 2018
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